
Seena Stone Sinks/ DBA/ Nantucket Sinks
2023 Canadian Dealer Program

Price List: All prices shown are in Canadian Dollars 

Discounts:  

• Master Dealer; 3 displays 50-10-10%

• Full Line Dealer; 2 displays 50-10%

• Independent Dealer; 1 display 50%

• Minimum order $100.00 net.

Display Discount: 

• Pro Series Stainless Steel and Brightworks collections 50-50%,

• All Plymouth Collection Italian Granite, Regatta Collection, and all Fireclay 50-40%

Freight: Shipments are from our warehouse in Mississauga or Rhode Island and shipped to one 

location per order. Freight pre-paid on all orders over $4000.00 net. Orders under $4000.00 shipped

pre-paid and charged as per Nantucket’s Standard Freight Rates or Best Way 

Payment Terms; Net 30 

Warrant:  As Stated in Price Lists, Duty, Customs Fees and Administration fees are included. 

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 

Destination 

Drains, Grids, 

Cutting 

Boards & 

Accessories 

Porcelain Lav’s, 

Stainless Steel 

under 50 lbs. 

Stainless Steel 

Granite, Small 

Fireclay sinks50 

to 70 lbs 

Large Fire Clay 

Sinks,  Over 70 

lbs Cubed Pallet 

Shipments 

BC, AB, SK 60.00 70.00 80.00 240.00 430.00
MB 60.00 70.00 80.00 230.00 380.00
QC 50.00 60.00 65.00 200.00 325.00

NS, NB 60.00 60.00 80.00 230.00 380.00
PI,NL 70.00 80.00 85.00 260.00 480.00

Ontario: South, 

West, East 

50.00 60.00 60.00 140.00 270.00

Ontario: North 60.00 60.00 60.00 145.00 270.00
Greater Toronto 

Area 

40.00 50.00 60.00 100.00 225.00 

Freight rates for some sinks over 70 lbs. cubed may vary please contact Nantucket for a quote. 

Prices quoted are to areas covered by standard courier companies. Orders of 4 or more sinks will be 

shipped on pallets. Please contact Nantucket customer service for a quote if you need the rate in 

advance. A slight surcharge may be added if the delivery requires a tailgate, or requires addition 

functions. Please contact Nantucket customer service for a quote if you need the rate in advance.  

Placing orders Contact: 

Nantucket Sinks at orders@nantucketsinksusa.com. Or at 401-295-5978, Fax 646-390-0590   Mail checks 

to; Seena Stone LLC or Nantucket Sinks ,342 Compass Circle, Unit C1/C2, North Kingstown, RI 02852. 

Tira Global sales@tiraglobal.com  2474 Oak Row Cr, Mississauga, ON, L5L 1P4, T-905-607-3033, F 905-607-3888 
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